BTN07707 TH 28 41 -- -- 12 27 100 -- 68 PR -- -- 10 23 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 23 125 50 91 A+ 9 45 P E,C

BTN07711 TH 28 29 10 23 12 27 125 -- 79 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125 50 79 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-7 Total Credits: 23 EGP: 199 SGPA:8.65 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 576/800 (Five hundred and seventy six) | Percentage: 72.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 23 | Total EGP: 199 | GPA/SGPA:8.65 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electrical Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-7 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTN07707 TH 28 34 -- -- 12 27 100 -- 61 PR -- -- 10 21 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 21 125 50 82 A 8 40 P E,C

BTN07711 TH 28 42 10 21 12 23 125 -- 86 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125 50 86 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-7 Total Credits: 23 EGP: 198 SGPA:8.61 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 573/800 (Five hundred and seventy three) | Percentage: 71.63% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 23 | Total EGP: 198 | GPA/SGPA:8.61 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electrical Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-7 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTN07707 TH 28 34 -- -- 12 27 100 -- 61 PR -- -- 10 22 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 22 125 50 83 A 8 40 P E,C

BTN07711 TH 28 43 10 21 12 25 125 -- 89 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125 50 89 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-7 Total Credits: 23 EGP: 202 SGPA:8.78 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 586/800 (Five hundred and eighty six) | Percentage: 73.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 23 | Total EGP: 202 | GPA/SGPA:8.78 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electrical Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-7 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTN07707 TH 28 57 -- -- 12 26 100 -- 83 PR -- -- 10 22 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 22 125 50 105 O 10 50 P E,C

BTN07711 TH 28 34 10 22 12 26 125 -- 82 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125 50 82 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-7 Total Credits: 23 EGP: 222 SGPA:9.65 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 652/800 (Six hundred and fifty two) | Percentage: 81.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 23 | Total EGP: 222 | GPA/SGPA:9.65 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electrical Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-7 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTN07707 TH 28 35 -- -- 12 27 100 -- 62 PR -- -- 10 22 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 22 125 50 84 A 8 40 P E,C

BTN07711 TH 28 48 10 22 12 24 125 -- 94 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125 50 94 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-7 Total Credits: 23 EGP: 202 SGPA:8.78 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 588/800 (Five hundred and eighty eight) | Percentage: 73.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 23 | Total EGP: 202 | GPA/SGPA:8.78 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electrical Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-7 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025